2024 Calendar Dates

New Year's Day

National LFTL Day

KYM Tour — West Region

AGKSOM - Maize | AGK Network Office

KYM Tour — Central Region

KYM Tour — East Region

Week of Fasting and Prayer

JBQ Area Meet

KYM Tour — North Region

Martin Luther King Day | AGK Network Office Closed
Prayer Summit | Wheat State Retreat Center
KYM STL Dream Day

Men’s Ministries Light for the Lost Day
Deadline: Annual Church Ministries Report

Credential Interviews

Coffee Connection

AGK Network Board Meeting

Next Gen. Retreat | Wheat State Retreat Cener
Valentine’s Day

AGKSOM - Maize | AGK Network Office
Girls Ministries Teen Girl Retreat

JBQ Area Meet

President’s Day

Natl Women'’s Ministries Day

Leap Day
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March

1-3 Healthy Marriage Weekend
3 Church Membership Day
3 Rescue Day
7-9 WIMB
7-9 PK Retreat
10 BGMC Day
10 Daylight Saving Time Begins
11-13 NextGen Conference
14-16 KYM Spring Breakaway
16 JBQ AGK Network Finals
17 Child Care Day
17 St. Patrick’s Day
22-23 AGKSOM - Maize | AGK Network Office
23-24 Purim
24 Palm Sunday
29 Good Friday | AGK Network Office Closed
31 Easter
April
2 Woven Women's Ministries Tour-Northeast
9 Woven Women'’s Ministries Tour- Southeast
12-13 KYM Creative Conference
15 Tax Day
16 Woven Women’s Ministries Tour - Central
19-20 AGKSOM - Maize | AGK Network Office
21 Nat'l Youth Day
22-30 Passover
22-23 Woven Women's Ministries Tour- Northwest/Southwest
24 Administrative Professionals Day
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May

2

5

5-11

6-8

12

19

19

19

21-22

26

27
5/29-6/1
5/31-6/1

June

5/29-6/1
3-7

8

11-13
10-14
14

16

16

17-21

19
6/21-6/30
23

23-26
26-29

July

ONPD phH—

12-13
20-27

August

12
12
13
16-17
18
23-25
25
26

September

Nat'l Day of Prayer

Prison Sunday

Nat'l Family Week

Network Council

Mother’s Day

Armed Forces Day

Graduation Recognition Day

Pentecost Sunday

AGK Network Board Meeting

Aged Ministers Assistance Day
Memorial Day | AGK Network Office Closed
Mpact Girls Camp

AGKSOM — Maize | AGK Network Office

Mpact Girls Camp

KYM High School Camp

Acts 2 Journey

Festival of Weeks

KYM Youth Camp

Flag Day

Father’s Day

Nat’l Men’s Ministries Day

KYM Middle School Camp
Juneteenth

MR (Missionary Renewal) | Springfield, MO
AGUSM Church Mobilization Day
Kids Camp 1

Kids Camp 2

Credential Application Deadline

AGK Network Office Closed
Independence Day

Military Personnel Day

Woven Women’s Ministries Mission Trip
AGKSOM - Maize | AGK Network Office
KYM AIM Trip

Credential Interviews

Coffee Connection

AGK Network Board Meeting

AGKSOM - Maize | AGK Network Office
Disability Awareness Day

Healthy Marriage Weekend
Intercultural Ministries Day

Credential Application Deadline
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2
8-14
8-14
11
13-14
20-21
17
20-21
22
24-26
25

29
9/27-10/4
29

30

October

9/27-10/4
1

4-5
6-12
7

7
11-12
11-12
13

13

16
16-23
19

20
23-24
25-26
27

31

November

-2
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11
16
24
24
27-29
28

December

AWWE

Labor Day | AGK Network Office Closed
Back to School Prayer Emphasis Week
Nat'l Girls Ministries Week

Patriot Day

Kansas Men’s Conference

mPact Girls’ National Event

Nat'l Church Planting Day | Campus Awareness Day

AGKSOM — Maize | AGK Network Office
Nat'l Teen Challenge Day

Jewish New Year

SYATP/SYATA

Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day

AGWM Fall Missionary Candidate Orientation & Commissioning | Springfield, MO

Kansas LFTL Celebration Tour
Kansas LFTL Celebration Tour

AGWM Fall Missionary Candidate Orientation & Commissioning | Springfield, MO

Kansas LFTL Celebration Tour
Women'’s Conference

Royal Rangers Week
Credential Interviews

Coffee Connection

Day of Atonement

KidCon - WSRC

Pastor Appreciation Day

Nat'l Children’s Day

Boss' Day

Feast of Tabernacles

JBQ Area Meet (Preseason)
Nat'l Speed the Light Day
Eighth Day of Assembly
AGKSOM — Maize | AGK Office
Children’s Ministries Day
Halloween

KYM YTH CON

Daylight Saving Time Ends
Election Day

Acts 2 Journey

Veterans Day

JBQ Area Meet

One Day to Feed the World
Aged Ministers Assistance Day
AGK Network Office Closed
Thanksgiving Day

Deadline: Credential Applications
Deadline: Speed the Light Offering
AGK Network Board Meeting

AGKSOM - Maize | AGK Network Office
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8

13

24
12/25-1/2
25

31

31

31

Bible Sunday

AGK Network Office Closed

Christmas Eve

Chanukah - Festival of Lights

Christmas Day

AGK Network Books Close

Deadline: Ministerial Credentials Renewal
New Year's Eve
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