2024 Calendar Dates

January

1	New Year's Day
1	National LFTL Day
5	KYM Tour – West Region
5-6	AGKSOM – Maize AGK Network Office
6	KYM Tour – Central Region
7	KYM Tour – East Region
7-13	Week of Fasting and Prayer
13	JBQ Area Meet
14	KYM Tour – North Region
15	Martin Luther King Day AGK Network Office Closed
19	Prayer Summit Wheat State Retreat Center
24	KYM STL Dream Day
28	Men's Ministries Light for the Lost Day
31	Deadline: Annual Church Ministries Report

February

5	Credential Interviews
5	Coffee Connection
6	AGK Network Board Meeting
8-10	Next Gen. Retreat Wheat State Retreat Cener
14	Valentine's Day
16-17	AGKSOM – Maize AGK Network Office
16-17	Girls Ministries Teen Girl Retreat
17	JBQ Area Meet
19	President's Day
25	Nat'l Women's Ministries Day
29	Leap Day

March

1-3	Healthy Marriage Weekend
3	Church Membership Day
3	Rescue Day
7-9	WIMB
7-9	PK Retreat
10	BGMC Day
10	Daylight Saving Time Begins
11-13	NextGen Conference
14-16	KYM Spring Breakaway
16	JBQ AGK Network Finals
17	Child Care Day
17	St. Patrick's Day
22-23	AGKSOM – Maize AGK Network Office
23-24	Purim
24	Palm Sunday
29	Good Friday AGK Network Office Closed
31	Easter

April

2	Woven Women's Ministries Tour-Northeast
9	Woven Women's Ministries Tour- Southeast
12-13	KYM Creative Conference
15	Tax Day
16	Woven Women's Ministries Tour - Central
19-20	AGKSOM – Maize AGK Network Office
21	Nat'l Youth Day
22-30	Passover
22-23	Woven Women's Ministries Tour- Northwest/Southwest
24	Administrative Professionals Day

May

2	Nat'l Day of Prayer
5	Prison Sunday
5-11	Nat'l Family Week
6-8	Network Council
12	Mother's Day
19	Armed Forces Day
19	Graduation Recognition Day
19	Pentecost Sunday
21-22	AGK Network Board Meeting
26	Aged Ministers Assistance Day
27	Memorial Day AGK Network Office Closed
5/29-6/1	Mpact Girls Camp
5/31-6/1	AGKSOM – Maize AGK Network Office

June

5/29-6/1	Mpact Girls Camp
3-7	KYM High School Camp
8	Acts 2 Journey
11-13	Festival of Weeks
10-14	KYM Youth Camp
14	Flag Day
16	Father's Day
16	Nat'l Men's Ministries Day
17-21	KYM Middle School Camp
19	Juneteenth
6/21-6/30	MR (Missionary Renewal) Springfield, MO
23	AGUSM Church Mobilization Day
23-26	Kids Camp 1
26-29	Kids Camp 2

July

1 Credential Application Deadlin	e
4 AGK Network Office Closed	
4 Independence Day	
7 Military Personnel Day	
8-12 Woven Women's Ministries Mi	ssion Trip
12-13 AGKSOM – Maize AGK Netwo	ork Office
20-27 KYM AIM Trip	

August

12	Credential Interviews
12	Coffee Connection
13	AGK Network Board Meeting
16-17	AGKSOM – Maize AGK Network Office
18	Disability Awareness Day
23-25	Healthy Marriage Weekend
25	Intercultural Ministries Day
26	Credential Application Deadline

September

2	Labor Day AGK Network Office Closed
8-14	Back to School Prayer Emphasis Week
8-14	Nat'l Girls Ministries Week
11	Patriot Day
13-14	Kansas Men's Conference
20-21	mPact Girls' National Event
17	Nat'l Church Planting Day Campus Awareness Day
20-21	AGKSOM – Maize AGK Network Office
22	Nat'l Teen Challenge Day
24-26	Jewish New Year
25	SYATP/SYATA
29	Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day
9/27-10/4	AGWM Fall Missionary Candidate Orientation & Commissioning Springfield, MO
29	Kansas LFTL Celebration Tour
30	Kansas LFTL Celebration Tour

October

9/27-10/4	AGWM Fall Missionary Candidate Orientation & Commissioning Springfield, MO
1	Kansas LFTL Celebration Tour
4-5	Women's Conference
6-12	Royal Rangers Week
7	Credential Interviews
7	Coffee Connection
11-12	Day of Atonement
11-12	KidCon - WSRC
13	Pastor Appreciation Day
13	Nat'l Children's Day
16	Boss' Day
16-23	Feast of Tabernacles
19	JBQ Area Meet (Preseason)
20	Nat'l Speed the Light Day
23-24	Eighth Day of Assembly
25-26	AGKSOM – Maize AGK Office
27	Children's Ministries Day
31	Halloween

November

1-2	KYM YTH CON
3	Daylight Saving Time Ends
5	Election Day
9	Acts 2 Journey
11	Veterans Day
16	JBQ Area Meet
24	One Day to Feed the World
24	Aged Ministers Assistance Day
27-29	AGK Network Office Closed
28	Thanksgiving Day

December

1	Deadline: Credential Applications
3	Deadline: Speed the Light Offering
3	AGK Network Board Meeting
6-7	AGKSOM – Maize AGK Network Office

8	Bible Sunday
13	AGK Network Office Closed
24	Christmas Eve
12/25-1/2	Chanukah - Festival of Lights
25	Christmas Day
31	AGK Network Books Close
31	Deadline: Ministerial Credentials Renewal
31	New Year's Eve